DECEMBER 2016

Business Plus Vendor Warrant Report

Fund

Warrant Numbers
for all Funds

Total Warrants
December 2016

Total Warrants July
thru Nov. 2016

Total Warrants
2016/17 Fiscal
Year to Date

General Fund (Funds 01, 03, 05) includes Direct Deposits *

Developer Fee Fund (Fund 11)

Measure A Operating & Construction Funds unds 12, 15)

Measure C Bond Contruction Fund Fund 16)

Measure C Bond Contruction Fund (Fund 17)

Developer Fee Fund - City of Pittsburg (Fund 21)

Tosco Environmental Scholarship Fund (Fund 30)

State School Prop 55 (Fund 33)

State School Building Fund (Fund 34, 35)

Food Services Fund (Fund 46)

Adult Education Fund (Fund 70)

Eagle Peak Charter School Fund (Fund 80)

Deferred Maintenance Fund (Fund 85)

Debt Service Funds (Funds 91. 95, 96)

Check#AA 31381 - 32816

EFTHEP 42840 - 43237

20,120,965.09

88,446,173.01

108,567,138.10

896.00 15,660.36 16,556.36

- 699.72 699.72
872,495.13 3,566,907.01 4,439,402.14
51,440.34 - 51,440.34
114,037.50 270,939.50 384,977.00
597,416.08 1,482,773.34 2,080,189.42
56,903.57 341,705.92 398,609.49
325,722.20 189,015.32 514,737.52
5,000.00 5,000.00

* Does not include Lakeshore Learning payments. Listed on separate report.

TOTALS

22,139,875.91

94,318,874.18

116,458,750.09

Approved for presentation to the Board of Education

//& 46/@ A /J/ /V/

»f/% 7 z/f{/

Ehzabeth McClanahan
Accounting Supervisor

C:\WUsers\fis-acctsup\Documents\Check-Rum16-17\2016-17 BOE Monthly Warrant Reporl.xisx

Nance Juner

Director of Budget and Fiscal Services
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Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 12/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACS Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00031381 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC APPLE MOUSE, WIRED. APPLE 4410707420 523-4657-10-4300 2,167.26 12/01/16
AA 00031382 006847 CASBO CASBO CONFERENCE: PAYROLIS87093 512-5032-53-5210 305.00 12/01/16
AA 00031383 035841 D & D SECURITY RESOURCES INC SHIPPING CHARGES DD1392 178-3070-10-4300 511.27 12/01/16
AA 00031383 035841 D & D SECURITY RESOURCES INC  SHIPPING DD1391 523-4657-10-4300 109.53 12/01/16
AA 00031384 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC HP INTEGRATED WORK 16-29261 289-3968-13-4300 418.56 12/01/16
AA 00031384 037356 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC LCD Projector Hitachi CP-X2541 16-29283 192-0930-10-4400 2,646.52 12/01/16
AA 00031384 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC E-WASTE FEES 16-29261 289-3968-13-4400 1,356.42 12/01/16
AA 00031384 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INC MICROSOFT OFFICE 2016 16-29204 518-5033-54-4400 6,192.25 12/01/16
AA 00031385 057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO VERTEX EVX 261 PKG RADIO  SI169161 168-0301-10-4300 2,443 .48 12/01/16
AA 00031387 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC NEIL 1996 STANDARD OF 2035895A 500-0110-10-4210 1,524 41 12/01/16
AA 00031388 015975 EVERYTHING MEDICAL LLC #00257152 GLOVES, VINYL, 11621 $01-0000-00-9320 2,731.20 12/01/16
AA 00031389 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC HOLT 2006 UNITED STATES 2054246A 500-0110-10-4110 1,016.45 12/01/16
AA 00031389 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC TOTAL CATALOGING AND 490658F-1 358-0701-37-4210 177.17 12/01/16
AA 00031389 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC PREN 2002 PRENTICE HALL 2054246A 500-0110-10-4210 42452 12/01/16
AA 00031389 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC HARC 2007 HMWK AND PRAC  2054246A 500-0110-10-4300 261.41 12/01/16
AA 00031390 E32696 ALLEN, TIFFANI Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100316-102816 500-1650-41-5230 48.82 12/01/16
AA 00031391 E34931 CAGEN, BETHANY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100316-103116 500-1652-41-5230 50.44 12/01/16
AA 00031392 EO004169 DIAMOND, ERIC Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092716-102616 500-1650-41-5230 46.06 12/01/16
AA 00031393 EO003146 DULANEY, MICHAEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101016-101816 518-5033-54-5230 18.74 12/01/16
AA 00031394 E004202 HERNANDEZ, SIMONE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090116-110216 505-1656-41-5230 114.00 12/01/16
AA 00031395 E004078 JAVETE, ELLEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090116-103116 505-1656-36-5230 42.93 12/01/16
AA 00031396 E36666 LEE, SUSIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101116-102816 500-1650-41-5230 30.08 12/01/16
AA 00031397 E004445 MEGINNES, KODY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100316-103116 500-1652-41-5230 77.54 12/01/16
AA 00031398 EO0O0115 NATTKEMPER, NONA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 102516-111616 518-5033-54-5230 47.79 12/01/16
AA 00031399 059830 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 PEST 54283 552-5360-56-5560 1,720.00 12/01/16
AA 00031400 E003394 RANDAL, ADRIAN LINDSAY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090716-102616 500-1650-41-5230 123.76 12/01/16
AA 00031400 E003394 RANDAL, ADRIAN LINDSAY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090516-102516 505-1656-41-5230 117.34 12/01/16
AA 00031401 E000081 RANDALL, KATHLEEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100316-103116 704-3826-40-5230 29.05 12/01/16
AA 00031402 E27882 SHEN, HILARY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100516-102816 505-1500-36-5230 51.73 12/01/16
AA (00031403  EO001259 VENTURINO, SYLVIA A Business Mileage & Othr Exp 080816-103116 500-1650-41-5230 324 .37 12/01/16
AA 00031404 E30367 VILLALPANDO, EUGENIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100316-103116 500-1650-41-5230 46.50 12/01/16
AA 00031405 E002804 WISE, BRIAN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 082216-103116 505-1656-41-5230 24516 12/01/16
AA 00031406 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC EWASTE FEE/RECYCLING FEE 4411034276 500-1000-11-4300 525.11 12/01/16
AA 00031406 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC APPLE WIRED MOUSE. APPLE 4411119716 523-4657-10-4400 1,033.79 12/01/16
User ID: APSUPV Date: 12/30/2016

Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail FTB

Page: 1

Time: 11:59:24



Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 12/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACS Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00031407 018426 COLE SUPPLY CO INC #00151270 BAG, TRASH BARREL138885-1 901-0000-00-9320 8,619.00 12/01/16
AA 00031408 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC CR INV#P34886300101 C P34886300101 D 176-0930-10-4300 993.17 12/01/16
AA 00031409 030348 EDGEWOOD PRESS INC 100 ADDITIONAL SCHOOL 121192 188-3652-10-4300 318.75 12/01/16
AA 00031410 054927 EL ACHIEVE SHIPPING AND HANDLING - 10%23058REV 500-3164-34-4210 64746 12/01/16
AA 00031410 054927 EL ACHIEVE PER DISCOUNT ITEM - 10% FOR 23023 500-3164-34-4300 5,184.04 12/01/16
AA 00031411 004703 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT  9780545369510SRC 710032538 134-3652-10-5885 800.00 12/01/16
AA 00031412 011868 RICOH USA INC 60-MONTH LEASE OF RICOH 5045349894 505-1218-43-5618 8.64 12/01/16
AA 00031412 011868 RICOH USA INC 60-MONTH RENTAL OF RICOH 5045350679 505-1665-36-5618 48.11 12/01/16
AA 00031413 011868 RICOH USA INC LAST YEAR(2016-2017)OF 97818584 490-0070-39-5618 121.92 12/01/16
AA 00031413 011868 RICOH USA INC 60 MONTH LEASE, RICOH 97811900 505-1218-21-5618 112,77 12/01/16
AA 00031413 011868 RICOH USA INC 60 MONTH RENTAL OF RICOH 97811881 505-1656-36-5618 189.43 12/01/16
AA 00031413 011868 RICOH USA INC 60-MONTH RENTAL OF RICOH 97770939 505-1665-36-5618 240.89 12/01/16
AA 00031413 011868 RICOH USA INC 60-MONTH RENTAL OF RICOH 97826197 517-5045-48-5618 282.60 12/01/16
AA 00031414 060967 SARA L SMITH EET SHOW AND SHARE/SECRET 13146 500-1219-31-4300 302.50 12/01/16
AA 00031415 027579 ACSA - ASSOCIATION OF 2017 EVERY CHILD COUNTS CC 21665 505-1500-36-5210 1,125.00 12/01/16
AA 00031416 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY  wire bare copper 16 gauge 135 49633598 RI 326-0730-10-4300 947.59 12/01/16
AA 00031417 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 618-00000444924 551-5150-55-4300 137.85 12/01/16
AA 00031418 058827 LOWES HIW INC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 923643 551-5150-55-4300 39236 12/01/16
AA 00031418 058827 LOWES HIW INC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 902046 111616 551-5160-55-4300 269.53 12/01/16
AA 00031419  E004467 MOSS, SUSAN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100416-102016 512-5032-53-5230 15.30 12/01/16
AA 00031420 060363 NOMAD ECOLOGY LLC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 20161029 552-5200-56-5890 2,21524 12/01/16
AA 00031421 033638 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 K736571 551-5170-55-4300 72,65 12/01/16
AA 00031422 036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 40237024-00 551-5170-55-4300 50420 12/01/16
AA 00031423 008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 3810-1 551-5150-55-4300 25.89 12/01/16
AA 00031424  E004634 SMITH, ELIZABETH KIM Business Mileage & Othr Exp 060616-101816 534-0930-34-5230 36.99 12/0i/16
AA 00031425 053692 WINZER CORPORATION OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 53736641 551-5160-55-4300 108.64 12/01/16
AA 00031426 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY Meadow Homes inspection 16-6330 551-5160-55-5890 243.00 12/01/16
AA 00031427 038616 ECOLAB INC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 8718938 552-5360-56-5560 254.80 12/01/16
AA 00031428 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCOPEN ORDER 2016-2017 2522763 552-5360-56-4300 1,005.72 12/01/16
AA 00031429 053451 FIRE PROTECTION SPECIALISTS OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 FOR 47507 551-5170-55-5652 999.00 12/01/16
AA 00031430 057812 GEORGE, THOMAS P OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 902136 500-5260-56-4320 7,113.72 12/01/16
AA 00031431 060757 THE CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC OPEN ORDER 2016-2017 6518 551-5160-55-4300 368.91 12/01/16
AA 00031432 E002629 KUNICH, SUE Materials and Supplies SUPPLIES 0915168 235-0777-10-4300 1,042.33 12/01/16
AA 00031433 053185 U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT 424604455566102416 238672-102416B 500-3164-34-4210 732.58 12/01/16
User ID: APSUPV Date: 12/30/2016

Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail FTB
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Time: 11:59:24



County Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor
Number Number
AA 00031433 053185
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AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031433 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031434 053185
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User ID: APSUPV

Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail FTB

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

General Fund

Vendor Name

U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U 'S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
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U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
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Page: 3

SACS Fund: 01

Description
424604455566102416

424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
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424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
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424604455566102416
424604455566102416

Reference #
817651-102416
968316-102416A
338562-102416B
318755-102416D
318755-102416C
318755-102416B
318755-102416A
968316-1024168
338562-102416C
238672-102416A
968316-102416C
338562-102416A
822195-102416
867376-102416B
867376-102416A
914854-102416A
015070-102416E
308756-102416C
454346-102416
363856-102416
015070-102416C
410074-102416B
015070-102416D
015070-1024168
015070-102416A
914854-102416B
410074-102416C
966855-102416B
966855-102416A
966855-102416C
410074-102416E
308756-102416B
410074-102416G
410074-102416D

Date: 12/30/2016
Time: 11:59:24

Account

355-0701-10-4300
500-3141-36-4300
503-2010-36-4300
535-3871-10-4300
535-3926-10-4300
535-3937-10-4300
535-3979-10-4300
500-3141-36-4391
503-2010-10-4391
534-0930-34-4391
500-3141-36-5210
503-3803-36-5210
523-4657-10-5210
533-3093-46-5890
533-3093-42-5965
513-3803-10-4210
535-3871-10-4210
260-3666-10-4300
280-4657-10-4300
490-0070-10-4300
535-3652-10-4300
535-3656-36-4300
535-3871-10-4300
535-3926-10-4300
535-3979-10-4300
513-3803-10-4391
535-3656-36-4391
704-3826-31-5210
704-3826-36-5210
704-3826-40-5210
535-3656-36-5890
535-3871-10-5890
535-3871-36-5890
535-3656-36-5965

Warrant
Amount Date
21.31 12/01/16
413.35 12/01/16
547.36 12/01/16
1,326.09 12/01/16
237.96 12/01/16
144.48 12/01/16
171.41 12/01/16
1,518.26 12/01/16
158.37 12/01/16
1,203.76 12/01/16
44796 12/01/16
66.00 12/01/16
205.00 12/01/16
840.00 12/01/16
47.00 12/01/16
230.00 12/01/16
70.77 12/01/16
370.52 12/01/16
151.52 12/01/16
7.72 12/01/16
116.55 12/01/16
9.75 12/01/16
1,446.18 12/01/16
171.42 12/01/16
200.80 12/01/16
29.97 12/01/16
41.81 12/01/16
22996 12/01/16
394.15 12/01/16
1,131.36 12/0V/16
309.30 12/01/16
15.47 12/01/16
155.04 12/01/16
345 12/0V/16



County Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor
Number Number
AA 00031434 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 0531835
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031435 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 033185
AA 00031436 0353185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031436 053185
AA 00031437 E000748
AA 00031438 E003446
AA 00031439 E002199
AA 00031440 E002612
AA 00031441 E30324
AA 00031442 E32498
User ID: APSUPV

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

General Fund

Vendor Name
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U § BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U S BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT
U § BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT

BELECHE, LOURDES
CAREY, LAURA
DAVIS, SANDRA
GENET, LEE

GUSTAFSON, KATRINA
HOLLERAN, CHRISTOPHER J

Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail FTB

SACS Fund: 01

Description
424604455566102416

424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416
424604455566102416

supporting english learners

aeries fal] 2016
aeries fall 2016
aeries fali 2016
all kids can succeed
middle college

Reference #
410074-102416F
536178-102416D
477945-102416D
477945-102416A
454037-102416C
240250-1024168
536178-102416A
536178-102416B
503252-102416A
348137-102416A
477945-102416C
348137-102416D
348137-102416C
240250-102416A
348137-102416B
667942-102416B
240250-102416C
118798-102416C
424905-102416D
118798-102416D
363906-102416
339016-102416A
628967-102416B
424905-102416B
628967-102416A
118798-102416A
573726-102416
339016-102416B
100516

100916

101016
100916-101116
102016
102616-102816

Date: 12/30/2016
Time: 11:59:24

Account

535-3871-36-5965
119-3666-10-4300
535-0930-10-4300
535-3652-10-4300
535-3871-10-4300
535-3871-36-4300
535-3926-10-4300
535-3937-10-4300
535-3979-10-4300
504-2010-36-4391
535-3871-36-4391
500-0930-36-5210
503-3803-36-5210
535-3652-10-5210
504-2010-36-5810
535-0930-10-5890
535-3871-36-5890
535-3871-10-4210
197-3666-10-4300
198-3666-10-4300
533-3093-40-4300
533-3093-42-4300
535-3871-10-4300
535-3926-10-4300
535-3937-10-4300
535-3979-10-4300
704-3826-11-4300
533-3093-42-5210
119-3070-10-5210
518-5090-54-5210
518-5090-54-5210
518-5090-54-5210
761-3669-41-5210
419-0930-36-5210

Amount
7.52
57998
1,454.68
15.03
3,431.68
126.80
23545
2,341.7
522.86
161.32
269.42
305.00
330.00
1,198.57
1,152.40
57.00
1,070.91
248.00
58432
350.64
211.99
209.56
2,038.69
8922
1,613.35
24402
312.59
175.00
44.65
28.44
99.12
77.36
175.00
76.08

Warrant
Date
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16



Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 12/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACS Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00031443  E002673 IBARRA, CHRISTINE avid fall 2016 100416-100716 528-0930-10-5210 805.13 12/01/16
AA 00031444  E002607 KLINKNER, NANCY pro learning communities 092016-092316 192-0930-39-5210 24420 12/01/16
AA 00031445  E003367 KOONTZ, KATHLEEN rti at work 092716-093016 119-3070-10-5210 297.35 12/01/16
AA 00031446  E002472 LITTIG, LAURA rti at work 092816-093016 119-3070-10-5210 123.71 12/01/16
AA 00031447  E002395 MARKS, SHARON aeries fall 2016 101016 & 101116 518-5090-54-5210 129.09 12/01/16
AA 00031448 E35744 MASON, DEBRA masters in govemnance 092916-100216 501-5010-52-5210 258.89 12/01/16
AA 00031449  E004157 MONROE, CHERYL pro learning communities 092016-092316 192-0930-10-5210 147.80 12/01/16
AA 00031450 E25407 OLSON, LAURY pro learning communities 092016-092316 192-0930-10-5210 152.71 12/01/16
AA 00031451 E004749 OMER, AWATIF aeries fall 2016 100916-101116 518-5090-54-5210 104.06 12/01/16
AA 00031452  E000750 PAGE, ALLYSON adverse childhood 102016 & 102116 500-1400-41-5210 200.00 12/01/16
AA 00031453 E31490 PEREZ, SARAH science ed 2016 102016-102316 235-4657-10-5210 1,057.82 12/01/16
AA 00031454  E004494 ENZWEILER, ELIZABETH rti at work 092716-093016 119-3070-10-5210 348.36 12/01/16
AA 00031455 E35394 RHINEBECK, HANNAH aeries fall 2016 100916-101116 518-5090-54-5210 101.50 12/01/16
AA 00031456  E34631 ROBERTSON, JAN science ed 2016 101916-102316 500-3171-36-5210 1,302.77 12/01/16
AA 00031457 E13269 STRATTON, TERESA supporting english learners 100516 119-3070-10-5210 10.94 12/01/16
AA 00031458 EO001558 STUTZ, CONSTANCE supporting english learners 100516 119-3070-10-5210 29.61 12/01/16
AA 00031459 E13104 TELLEZ, SAMANTHA expository read and write 080816 & 080916 324-3803-10-5210 64.80 12/01/16
AA 00031460 E31743 TOMAN, IRMA safe and healthy schools 110316 & 110416 549-0930-36-5210 61.68 12/01/16
AA 00031461 E34157 WHITEHEAD, ELEANOR rti at work 092716-093016 119-3070-10-5210 236.43 12/01/16
AA 00031462 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIRE Other Operating Expense 7432 DEC16 ADMIN 500-5084-53-5890 10,450.56 12/01/16
AA 00031462 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIRE District Contrib - CalPERS 7432 DECI16 ACTIV 901-0000-00-9511 1,891,530.03 12/01/16
AA 00031462 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIRE Distr Post Retirement Benefit 7432 DEC16 RETRD 901-0000-00-9529 137,392.73 12/01/16
AA 00031462 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIRE Employee Contrib - CalPERS 7432 DEC16 EMPLY 901-0000-00-9549 815,284.91 12/01/16
AA 00031463 026917 SSICCC DENTAL Employee Self-Paid Benefits SLFPY DNTL NOVI6  901-0000-00-9539 45409 12/01/16
AA 00031464 024082 SSICCC VISION Employee Self-Paid Benefits SLFPY VSN NOVi6 901-0000-00-9539 19.74 12/01/16